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2025 6 1
1 )

1 (2018 5 16 ) 3,433 3,433 0.9582 0.9582
2 (2018 11 16 ) 2,896 2,896 0.8985 0.8985,
3 (2019 5 16 ) 2,649 2,649 0.9510) 0.9510)
4 (2019 11 18 ) 2,411 2,411 0.9941] 0.9941
5 (2020 5 18 ) 2,189 2,189 0.9192 0.9192
6 (2020 11 16 ) 2,175 2,177 1.0333 1.0343
7 (021 5 17 ) 681 681 1.0074 1.0074
(2021 11 16 ) 669 669 1.0469 1.0479
9 (2022 5 16 ) 465 465, 0.8054 0.8054
10 (2022 11 16 ) 412 412 0.7666 0.7666
11 (2023 5 16 ) 439 439 0.8284 0.8284
12 (2023 11 16 ) 397, 397, 0.7567, 0.7567
13 (2024 5 16 ) 365 365, 0.7667, 0.7667
14 (2024 11 18 ) 276 276, 0.7522 0.7522
15 (2025 5 16 ) 249 249 0.7304 0.7304
2024 6 303 — 0.7552 —
7 290 — 0.7682 —
8 298 — 0.7885 —
9 302 — 0.7980) —
10 278 — 0.7591] —
11 277 — 0.7561] —
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12 248 — 0.7252 —
2025 1 251 — 0.7367 —
2 254 — 0.7467 —
3 250 — 0.7355 —
4 250, — 0.7331] —
5 248 — 0.7312) —
6 250 — 0.7435 —

2025 6 1

1 )

1 (2018 5 16 ) 417 417 0.9361 0.9361
2 (2018 11 16 ) 344 344 0.9218 0.9218
3 (2019 5 16 ) 340 340 0.9577 0.9577
4 (2019 11 18 ) 189 189 1.0055 1.0055
5 (2020 5 18 ) 119 119 0.9251 0.9251
6 (2020 11 16 ) 93 93 1.0243 1.0253
7 (021 5 17 ) 110 110 1.0373 1.0383
8 (021 11 16 ) 99 99 1.1223 1.1233
9 (022 5 16 ) 85, 85 0.9715 0.9715
10 (2022 11 16 ) 85, 85 1.0311 1.0321]
11 (2023 5 16 ) 51 51 1.1074 1.1084
12 (2023 11 16 ) 49 49 1.1636 1.1646
13 (2024 5 16 ) 53 53 1.2638 1.2648
14 (2024 11 18 ) 53 53 1.2744 1.2754
15 (025 5 16 ) 41 41 1.1893 1.1903
2024 6 54 — 1.2867 —
7 53 — 1.2623 —
8 51 — 1.2259 —
9 52 — 1.2487 —
10 52 — 1.2639 —
11 52 — 1.2629 —
12 45 — 1.2477 —
2025 1 43 — 1.2558 —
2 42 — 1.2314 —
3 42 — 1.2301 —
4 40 — 1.1648 —
5 40 — 1.1808 —
6 41 — 1.2010 —

2025 6 1
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1 )
1 (2018 5 16 ) 1,286 1,287 0.9567, 0.9577
2 (2018 11 16 ) 893 894 0.8910 0.8920
3 (2019 5 16 ) 533 534 0.9370 0.9380
4 (2019 11 18 ) 306 307 0.9726 0.9736
5 (2020 5 18 ) 249 249 0.8941] 0.8951]
6 (2020 11 16 ) 197 197 0.9997 1.0007
7 (2021 5 17 ) 205 205 0.9646 0.9656
8 (2021 11 16 ) 165 165 0.9974 0.9984
9 (2022 5 16 ) 126 126 0.7622 0.7632
10 (2022 11 16 ) 120 120 0.7199 0.7209
11 (2023 5 16 ) 74 74 0.7715 0.7725
12 (2023 11 16 ) 63 63 0.6987 0.6997,
13 (2024 5 16 ) 63 63 0.7020 0.7030
14 (2024 11 18 ) 61 61 0.6831] 0.6841
15 (2025 5 16 ) 59 59 0.6576 0.6586
2024 6 62 — 0.6905 —
7 63 — 0.7014 —
8 64 — 0.7188 —
9 65 — 0.7264 —
10 62 — 0.6904 —
11 62 — 0.6867] —
12 59 — 0.6578 —
2025 1 60 — 0.6672 —
2 61 — 0.6752 —
3 60 — 0.6642 —
4 59 — 0.6610 —
5 59 — 0.6583 —
6 60 — 0.6684 —

2025 6 1

1 )
1 (2018 5 16 ) 374 375 0.9294 0.9304
2 (2018 11 16 ) 351 351 0.9091] 0.9101
3 (2019 5 16 ) 276 277, 0.9386 0.9396
4 (2019 11 18 ) 209 209, 0.9802 0.9812
5 (2020 5 18 ) 168] 168 0.8988; 0.8998
6 (2020 11 16 ) 134 134 0.9903 0.9913
7 (2021 5 17 ) 133 134 1.0013 1.0023
8 (2021 11 16 ) 56 56 1.0779 1.0789
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9 (2022 5 16 ) 49 49 0.9278 0.9288
10 (2022 11 16 ) 37 37| 0.9793 0.9803
11 (2023 5 16 ) 34 34 1.0460 1.0470
12 (2023 11 16 ) 34 34 1.0936] 1.0946
13 (2024 5 16 ) 37 37 1.1822 1.1832
14 (2024 11 18 ) 27 27 1.1865] 1.1875]
15 (2025 5 16 ) 25 29 1.1028] 1.1038
2024 6 33 — 1.2024 —
7 27 — 1.1787 —
8 26 — 1.1438] —
9 26 — 1.1637 —
10 27 — 1.1768] —
11 27 — 1.1758 —
12 26 — 1.1607 —
2025 1 26 — 1.1673 —
2 26 — 1.1436] —
3 26 — 1.1414 —
4 24 — 1.0802 —
5 25 — 1.0950] —
6 25 — 1.1125 —
1

1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 0.0000

2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 0.0000

3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 0.0000

4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 0.0000

5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 0.0000

6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 0.0010

7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 0.0000

8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 0.0010

9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 0.0000

10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 0.0000

11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 0.0000

12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 0.0000

13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 0.0000

14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 0.0000

15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 0.0000

1
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1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 0.0000
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 0.0000
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 0.0000
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 0.0000
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 0.0000
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 0.0010
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 0.0010
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 0.0010
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 0.0000
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 0.0010
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 0.0010
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 0.0010
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 0.0010
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 0.0010
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 0.0010
1
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 0.0040
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 0.0060
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 0.0060
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 0.0060
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 0.0060
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 0.0060
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 0.0060
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 0.0060
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 0.0060
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 0.0060
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 0.0060
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 0.0060
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 0.0060
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 0.0060
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 0.0060
1
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 0.0040
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 0.0060
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 0.0060
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 0.0060
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 0.0060
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 0.0060
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7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 0.0060
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 0.0060
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 0.0060
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 0.0060
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 0.0060
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 0.0060
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 0.0060
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 0.0060
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 0.0060
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 4.2
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 6.2
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 5.8
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 4.5
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 7.5
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 12.5
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 2.5
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 4.0
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 23.1
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 4.8
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 8.1
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 8.7
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 1.3
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 1.9
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 2.9
100
2
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 6.4
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 1.5
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 3.9
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 5.0
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 8.0
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 10.8
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 1.4
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 8.3
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9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 13.4
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 6.2
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 7.5
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 5.

13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 8.7
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 0.9
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 6.6

100
2
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 3.9
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 6.2
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 5.8
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 4.4
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 7.5
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 12.5
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 .9
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 4.0
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 23.0
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 4.8
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 8.0
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 8.7
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 1.3
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 1.8
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 2.9
100
2

1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 6.7
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 1.5
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 3.9
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 5.1
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 7.7
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 10.8
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 1.7
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 8.2
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 13.4
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 6.2
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11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 7.4

12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 5.1

13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 8.7

14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 0.9

15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 6.5

100

2 1

1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 3,771,595,949 187,964,617 3,583,631,332
2 2018 S5 17 2018 11 16 110,414,079 470,734,265 3,223,311,146
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 15,741,949 453,305,932 2,785,747,163
4 2019 S5 17 2019 11 18 57,759,186 417,509, 626 2,425,996,723
5 2019 11 19 2020 S5 18 72,502,998 116,558,538 2,381,941,183
6 2020 S5 19 2020 11 16 525,862 277,148,294 2,105,318,751
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 114,097,815 1,542,459,820, 676,956,746
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 56,222,479 94,048,502 639,130,723
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 410,241 61,423,914 578,117,050
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 331,088 40,370,921 538,077,217,
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 5,017,578 12,605,374 530,489,421
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 37,600 5,518,380 525,008,641
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 74,114 47,749,298 477,333,457,
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 112,209 110,162,014 367,283,652
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 118,000 26,239,516 341,162,136
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 570,212,367 123,975,586 446,236,781
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 6,397,315 78,512,942 374,121,154
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 25,174,298 43,619,882 355,675,570
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 8,937,039 175,792,946 188,819,663
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 8,863,414 68,124,225 129,558,852
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 1,020,606 39,523,568 91,055,890
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 35,272,163 20,210,199 106,117,854
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 96,947, 17,322,813 88,891,988
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 147,143 1,204,433 87,834,698
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 88,596 5,435,368 82,487,926
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 3,907,154 39,734,621 46,660,459
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 125,138 4,167,035 42,618,562
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13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 222,852 313,843 42,527,571
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 27,003 864,117, 41,690,457,
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 26,344 7,032,413 34,684,388
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 1,345,978,090 1,288,145 1,344,689,945
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 54,429,254 396,719,813 1,002,399,386
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 6,118,923 438,706,625 569,811,684
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 100,559,575 354,867,165 315,504,094
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 7,328,973 43,947,386 278,885,681
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 569,456 82,229,518 197,225,619
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 59,659,222 43,560,000 213,324,841
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 186,317 47,304,087 166,207,071
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 166,853 30 166,373,894
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 421,547 143 166,795,298
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 337,073 70,861,582 96,270,789
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 133,416 5,092,188 91,312,017
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 127,351 1,123,246 90,316,122
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 130,507 105,491 90,341,138
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 140,134 — 90,481,272
1 2017 12 15 2018 5 16 405,768,784 2,677,388 403,091,396
2 2018 5 17 2018 11 16 27,262,273 44,101,218 386,252,451
3 2018 11 17 2019 5 16 658,484 91,999,267 294,911,668
4 2019 5 17 2019 11 18 419,789 81,952,322 213,379,135
5 2019 11 19 2020 5 18 13,304,003 39,409,942 187,273,196
6 2020 5 19 2020 11 16 335,681 51,543,200 136,065,677
7 2020 11 17 2021 5 17 307,303 2,586,668 133,786,312
8 2021 5 18 2021 11 16 115,176 81,082,991 52,818,497
9 2021 11 17 2022 5 16 30,826 — 52,849,323
10 2022 5 17 2022 11 16 30,398 14,530,706 38,349,015
11 2022 11 17 2023 5 16 119,583 5,654,715 32,813,883
12 2023 5 17 2023 11 16 2,998 1,290,757 31,526,124
13 2023 11 17 2024 5 16 800, — 31,526,924
14 2024 5 17 2024 11 18 61,433 8,516,165 23,072,192
15 2024 11 19 2025 5 16 897, 97,252 22,975,837
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Ad—Z | BO—A | CO=X | DR

. SECRETARIA DO TESOURD NACIONAL ;
2 | TEVA PHARMACEUTICALS NE B FLAessE W 1.8 1.8 1.8 1.8
3  |BAUSCH HEALTH COS INC A - A —IL N 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5

4 FIRST QUANTLIM MINERALS L A A= EHA 1.1 1.0 1.0 1.0
5 |VENTURE GLOBAL LNG INC I - A —ILFHR 0.9 0.9 0.9 0.9
6 |ENERGY TRANSFER LP I AL R 0.8 0.8 0.8 0.8
7 | FNMA 30YR POOL MA4512 MBS(¥EE—r—BRIS) 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
B |OMe a3 or MORTGAGE TRUST 2021| Mas(kme—r—RiEs) | 0.7 0.7 0.7 0.7
9  |GNMA [T 30YR POOL MAS49D MBS ¥EE——{BRIIS) 0.7 0.6 0.6 0.6
10 | CREDIT AGRICOLE SA e N 0.6 0.6 0.6 0.6
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14 15

(2024 11 18 ) (2025 5 16 )
5,730,863 5,204,321
272,263,461 245,349,197
9,996 10,015
37 69
278,004,357 250,563,602
278,004,357 250,563,602
51,822 41,321
1,675,609 1,335,861
3,390 2,698
1,730,821 1,379,880
1,730,821 1,379,880
367,283,652 341,162,136
91,010,116 91,978,414
108,258,742 111,117,904
276,273,536 249,183,722
276,273,536 249,183,722
278,004,357 250,563,602
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14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
13,350,308 12,105,102
4,194 7,042
17,582,912 18,614,245
- 172
4,228,410 6,501,929
51,822 41,321
1,675,609 1,335,861
3,390 2,698
1,730,821 1,379,880
5,959,231 7,881,809
5,959,231 7,881,809
5,959,231 7,881,809
634,445 442,316
111,360,506 91,010,116
25,700,257 6,502,071
25,700,257 6,502,071
25,081 30,876
25,081 30,876
91,010,116 91,978,414
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(
)
2024 11 19 2025 5
16
14 15
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
367,283,652 341,162,136
5 6 1 10 5 6 1 10
91,010,116 91,978,414
1 1
1 0.7522 1 0.7304
(10,000 ) (7,522 ) (10,000 ) (7,304 )
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
A 10,775,928 A 10,592,885
B 0 B 0
C 10,830,588 C 10,096,148
D 97,482,814 D 100,525,019
E=A+B+C+D 119,089,330 E=A+B+C+D 121,214,052
F 367,283,652 F 341,162,136
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 3,242 10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 3,552
10,000 H 0 10,000 H 0
1=Fx H/10,000 0 1=Fx H/10,000 0
(@D)
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
1. 1.
2. 2.
)
3. 3.
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o
o
(@)
2
14 15
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
477,333,457 367,283,652
112,209 118,000
110,162,014 26,239,516
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
16,118,986 18,043,839
8 19
16,118,978 18,043,820
1
(1) (2025 5 16 )
©) (2025 5 16 )
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50,824.431 245,349,197

50,824.431 245,349,197,
98.5% 100.0%

245,349,197,

9,797 10,015

9,797 10,015
0.0% 0.0%

10,015

245,359,212

53/116



EDINETOOOO
00000000000 DO00O0O((EL2460)
Ooooooooooooooooooad

14 15

(2024 11 18 ) (2025 5 16 )
926,234 968,799
52,534,013 40,542,841
9,996 10,015
6 13
53,470,249 41,521,668
53,470,249 41,521,668
41,690 34,684
8,919 7,122
288,254 230,364
559 413
339,422 272,583
339,422 272,583
41,690,457 34,684,388
11,440,370 6,564,697
12,137,615 10,911,725
53,130,827 41,249,085
53,130,827 41,249,085
53,470,249 41,521,668
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14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
1,294,312 1,129,644
607 1,480
522,168 3,991,153
- 18
772,751 2,860,011
8,919 7,122
288,254 230,364
559 413
297,732 237,899
475,019 3,097,910
475,019 3,097,910
475,019 3,097,910
8,324 179,484
11,219,566 11,440,370
7,123 7,228
7,123 7,228
227,972 1,929,791
227,972 1,929,791
41,690 34,684
11,440,370 6,564,697
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(
)
2024 11 19 2025 5
16
14 15
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
41,690,457 34,684,388
1 ) 1
1 1.2744 1 1.1893
(10,000 ) (12,744 ) (10,000 ) (11,893 )
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
A 985,085 A 854,906
B 0 B 0
C 2,914,956 C 2,431,472
D 11,194,220 D 10,091,503
E=A+B+C+D 15,094,261 E=A+B+C+D 13,377,881
F 41,690,457 F 34,684,388
10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 3,620 10,000 G=E/Fx 10,000 3,857
10,000 H 10 10,000 H 10
1=Fx H/10,000 41,690 1=Fx H/10,000 34,684
(€D)
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
1. 1
2. 2
( )
3. 3
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o
o
(@)
2
14 15
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
42,527,571 41,690,457
27,003 26,344
864,117 7,032,413
14 15
2024 5 17 2024 11 19
2024 11 18 2025 5 16
514,038] 3,771,773
8 19
514,030} 3,771,754
1
(1) (2025 5 16 )
©) (2025 5 16 )
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4,543.159

40,542,841

98.3%

4,543.159

40,542,841
100.0%

40,542,841

9,797

10,015

0.0%

9,797

10,015
0.0%

10,015

40,552,856
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(2024 11 18 ) (2025 5 16 )
925,321 897,607
60,931,702 58,736,294
9,996 10,015

6 12
61,867,025 59,643,928
61,867,025 59,643,928
90,341 90,481
1,862 1,614
60,159 52,143

109 96
152,471 144,334
152,471 144,334
90,341,138 90,481,272
28,626,584 30,981,678
18,462,839 20,507,320
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26,048 21,679
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49,961 45,359
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4,302,746 2,362,308
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